Position

Director

Director

Teacher Special Assign

Director

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department

High School
Operations

High School
Operations
High School
Operations

High School
Operations

Total Wages

$131,381

$124,829

$82,889

$65,253

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$23,084
$25,665

$20,867

$12,163



