Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		San Francisco Unified	High School Operations	\$131,381	\$23,084
Director		San Francisco Unified	High School Operations	\$124,829	\$25,665
Teacher Special Assign		San Francisco Unified	High School Operations	\$82,889	\$20,867
Director		San Francisco Unified	High School Operations	\$65,253	\$12,163